© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 1www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477 1
CSS
Solutions
© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 2www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477
 Business Name: Communications Systems Specialists, Inc
 Doing Business As (DBA): CSS, Inc
 Incorporated on April 8, 2009 in FL USA
 Value Added Distributor with critical know-how and a quality supply network
 Office: 8201 Peters Road Ft Lauderdale FL 33324
 Phone: (954)495-8477 | Fax: (954)476-5926 | Website: https://cssrf.com/
 Employer Identification Number (EIN): 26-4628165
 Data Universal Numbering System (DUNS): 830890997
 US Central Contractor Registration (CCR) Cage Code: 5JKU3
 Standard Industrial Classifications (SIC): 4899, 7699
 North American Industry Classification System (NAICS): 811219, 488190
Company Fact Sheet
© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 3www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477
 Bank Reference:
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
10195 Cleary Blvd, Plantation, FL USA
33324 (954)-236-5272
 Accounting Auditor:
Advanced Tax Advisors
(954)888-6941 ۰ www.advancedtaxadvisors.net
 Key Partners: BECKER | CES | EVENTIDE | FREQUENTIS | HMC | MT |
RAVEON | RHOTHETA | TACO | TELERAD | TELEWAVE
 Key Customers: USAF | US Law Enforcement Agencies | BECKER |
FREQUENTIS | RHOTHETA | TELERAD
Company Fact Sheet
© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 4www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477
CSS Inc is a Value Added Distributor and
Integrator. Its mission is to provide reliable
communications solutions.
CSS reliable services include consulting,
integration, delivery, and support of
turnkey communications systems.
CSS has unique expertise in HF-VHF-UHF
communications, navigation, and
surveillance technologies.
In 2015 CSS was recognized by the USAF-
AUX Civil Air Patrol for 15 years of
outstanding product and technical support.
Company Mission
© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 5www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477
ATC Communications
© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 6www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477
Supply & Installation of
ATC Communications Systems
Turnkey ATC Systems
© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 7www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477
Supply & Installation of
VHF Extended Range and RCMS Systems
VHF ER & RCMS
© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 8www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477
GPS Satellites Constellation
GPS Receiver and antenna
DGPS Correction data
VHF Data
Broadcasting
GPS data
DGPS VDB data
integrity
GPS data
GPS data
GBAS-GRAS
Station
GPS data
Cost savings over ILS, precision landing system, one system over
entire airport, 20-30mi radius, 1m accuracy, ICAO, CAT I, II, III
GBAS / LAAS
© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 9www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477
Supply & Installation of
RHOTHETA ATC Radio Direction Finders
ATC RDF
© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 10www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477
Supply & Installation of
TELERAD VHF 700W
High Power VHF
© CSS, Inc. Subject To Change Without Notice 11www.CSSRF.com • info@CSSRF.com • 1-954-495-8477